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32.674

33.075

33.050

32.577
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32.329
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32.551

34.490

33.707

32.626

33.387

32.408

32.107

32.529

32.921

32.264

33.654

38.816

33.397

32.597

32.962

32.663

35.129

33.813

32.373

34.705
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33.243
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33.052
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33.027

34.027
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33.260

32.872

34.815

33.781

34.494

32.825

36.301

34.333

32.681

34.009

35.164

33.497

35.072
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33.819

35.640

35.905

34.490

33.275

39.519

33.625

33.424

33.455

33.781

32.299

33.074

34.850

36.364

34.011

34.201

35.553

34.112

39.860

33.036

34.062
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33.014
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36.727

33.050

39.903

36.509

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
2
4
3
9

10
7
8
6
5

Name
Max Götzl
Kovalszki Antónia
Julius Siklódi
Schweizer Dániel
Fekete Zsombor
Fodor András
Kinhirt Botond
Csepregi András
Stefan Lutka
Németh Milán

Laps
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17

Total Tm
10:28.014
10:07.230
10:22.017
10:22.996
10:29.453
10:03.023
10:14.060
10:18.404
10:23.656
10:27.168

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
14.787
15.766
22.223

-- 2 Laps --
11.037
15.381
20.633
24.145

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
14.787
0.979
6.457

-- 1 Lap --
11.037
4.344
5.252
3.512

Best Tm
30.459
31.300
31.627
31.727
32.218
32.107
32.656
32.681
32.299
33.000

In Lap
18
16
6

14
2
5

16
12
11
11

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 4 3 9 10 7 8 6 5

Homokbödöge MB 2020Homokbödöge MB 2020

Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)

2020.08.07.  21:322020.08.07.  21:32

E-Buggy ProE-Buggy Pro
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

Heat 1 (10:00)Heat 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,050

Best Tm: 30.459, Spd: 27,184

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Max Götzl

RaceTime: 10:28

Printed: 2020.08.08. 16:05:24 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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